STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

DESIGNATION OF AGENT BY WELL OWNER OR OPERATOR

Well Operator X / Owner X / Consolidated Gas Supply Corporation
Address 445 West Main Street
Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301
Pursuant to the provisions of Code g 22-4-lk, and subject to the requirements of Regulation
designates the following person to be the
invertes, orders and other communications which may be
Designated Agent J. W. Hendrickson
Address 445 West Main Street
Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301
Telephone 304-623-3611
The undered
The undersigned represents that said designated agent is a bona fide resident of the State of West Virginia, and has agreed to accept the designated agent is a bona fide resident of the State of
This designation. This designation
of the undersigned in West Vivaini
the wells listed below (Hea space below or reverse side or attach list)
[COMPLETE AS APPLICABLE]
The undersigned is hereby recording an existing designation of agent made prior to
or form tv-1.
The undersigned is proposing to own or operate wells in West Virginia for the first
should also be considered the
undersigned with the Deputy Director.
X The undersigned has owned and
X The undersigned has owned and operated a well or wells in West Virginia since the
year 191898, but has not heretofore appointed a designated agent.
This designation substitutes a new designated agent for the undersigned, who has
well of wells in West Virginia since the
agent of the undersigned, who will continue
able, until this new designation has been approved, is
Agent being replaced
Address
Consolidated Gas Supply Corp.
CCEPTED this January 17
Its: Vice President, Appl. Gas Sus 12023
(Signature of designated agent)
tary Public Jacob Swarn to before me this 17th day of January . 1979.
tary Public Jacobs Scalley My commission expires September 13 , 19 86
11 owner or
ll owner or operator must be a responsible officer of the corporation, trustee, individual or legally alified representative of owner of the well(s).
and vidual or legally

13 11011	G MARUKA	AL GAS (UIVIPANY	
M O N SA	LOCATION FOR	WELL No.	24/	. 8 · S.P
	P			Instructions
13 810		geore,	DISTRICT	
On Comment	9-Cana Fai	m, on waters of	and Le Cape	Muss
o leery	District,	HA TIZE	la d	County, West Virginia.
Lease No. 700 Acres	700/ N.	0 S.	Ε.	W
Scale one inch equals 800 ales	Location made in Pitty	burgh 9/24 13, 19	7/3 Sent to Clark	sburg 9/11/15, 1918
Execution to be 800 feel f	ion Oleune	Hought	Lety soll at	tack oint
on font bough ?	11. I - Paris	i aliani	Par and	uflation
weared as reported to the second seco		V	Contraction of the second	The second of th
				· ·
			,,	
	\ P13.19	Xf A.H. ugh	1	
1//		10 11		
John H. 51		10 11		
137	7	1,809	IT	
			124	
Sarah	(1 3	3 1 NOW M	6.
Sarah Cumin	gham -	1	1 91/23	
1	62	1		
		1 Thos.		
(to 10) of the same of the last		Kunninghan		
site in succession a simulation of the same of an arrange of the same of the s	and the same of th	1142 /	C.P.MC	ON THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY O
A	E. 4 M.A.L	1	1602	
	Brast 5000			
	500-	J.Z.M		
k	F	1777 19 July		
	7	342		
708				7(3
	5-23-18	111	1	
Lease Book			WE	Λ
Wall Map APT 23 19	18 J.C.L.			20
Line May 2 1 Cheets APR 29 19	18 H. H. S.			
or horsely make the property of the second of the second contains	Minking St. St. B. and Called St. Com.	e a la la Mara de compa al M	Carlos and the Carlos and the control of the contro	1 2 2 2 3 3 4
TITLE	SERVE Cer	e some s	A.	hulding
	LIXVE	70.000	your-	and access
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS CON		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	/	
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS: COM				-
Same Lease on which & & Located	Well 2No. 20	7-3913		
		•		09/15/2023
Location Made 4-19-18	by R. Re	molds A	s per plat, except as	noted. On field map
4-20-18 . Retur	ned to Pittsburgh	1-20-18		Ta map map
Location changed on account of				The state of the s
Authorized by	Date	1	Simul	4
			Signed	
	THE THE SECOND STREET CONTRACTOR OF THE SECOND SECO	Contract - Trade - Contract - Con	-	

Well Loca	No5	241					INRAL GAS		7.1	0 0	District Farm
Distr	ict	Gree	n			County	Wetzel			State W	est Va.
Rig C Drillin Rig C	Commence Contracto	ed menced	8 1 H	-19- -8-19 -27- 0 P	18 19 E. Sevh	ert and	Rig Com I rilling Drilling H.N.Co.	pleted	4-2 8-1 3-3 } Eag	2-18 5-18 -19 on & Ed	gar
FORMATI	ment and the	*******************************	7	·	W.MITTTIE	Steel line	Water Found	Headle;	у		A STRUCT OF THE PROPERTY AND A STRUCTURE OF THE
Native Cor Pittsburgh Little Dur Big Dunka	Coal	Ope		0 440 880	0 445 890	, Measurement	Depth .	Depth	Gas Found Depth		REMARKS
Gas Sand First Salt Second Salt Antager Little Lime Pencil Cave Big Lime	t	Hard Med:	ium	967 1037 185 290 330 546	1005 1067 1215 1395 1578		Water s	alt.	1558		
Big Injun Squaw Berea Gantz Fifty Feet Thirty Feet Gordon Stra Gordon Fourth Fifth Bayard									. WE		7[3]
Total Depth		SCOURTE CARCALL			1585						
SIZE	Charged	-	Put in 1		Pulled Out	: Left in Well	Transferred Before Comple	ting Left at	t Well If	more than two str	ings of casing are left in aving additional strings.
13" Csg. 10" " 81" " 65-8" " 5 3-16" " 4" Tbg.	40 378 1018 2197	0 10 4	20 23] 975		Feet In	20	20 20 153	in. Feet 2 14 12 2 204	4 4 7 4 9		
						- Contraction of the Contraction		17	8 5		
SIZE		KIN	D		normal Acres	TOTAL CONTRACT STREET	R RECORD	Endersone was			
0" 2" "x 5å"	Casi	ng s			32.	231-1" 975 1553	Steel	line me do.		1 100	
DAMES TO SERVICE STREET, ST.	THE WATER OF	T-			TING RECO	ORD (If shot)		a completio	n of well)		No. 10 to 19 STANIS
DATE	Quarts	of SI			Diameter 5	Reading	Before Shot Liquid Opening		After Shot	Test Taken After Shot No. Hours	By Whom Shot
TALLED CONTROL BY	THE REAL PROPERTY.		NOT S	зног.							10487951
Bottom Mr	Pittsbur	gh Coa	1		Botto	le Cemented p Cementing m Cementing		Size (nount Cement	Usedi	5/2023

1.0	API well number (If not available, leave blank 14 digits.)		47-	103-	713	
2.0	Type of determination being sought. (Use the codes found on the front of this form.)		108 Section of N	GPA	Category Code	
3.0	Depth of the "lepest completion focation. (Only needed if sections 103 or 107 in 2.0 above.)	124 m			feet	
4.0	Name, address and code number of applicant. (35 letters per line maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Name 445 W	olidated Ga West Main S		W. Va. 26301	004228 Seller Code
5.0	Location of this well. (Complete (a) or (b).) (a) For onshore wells (35 letters maximum for field name.)	West	Virginia JeTzel	Other	A-85772 W. Va.	
	(b) For OCS wells	Area Nam	Date of Lei		Black Number OCS Lesse Number	
	(c) Name and identification number of this well. (35 letters and digits maximum.)	ک	Cunni	- hen	5241	
	(d) If code 4 or 5 in 2.0 above, name of the reservoir (35 letters maximum.)					
6.0	(a) Name and code number of the purchaser (35 letters and digits maximum. If code number not available, leave blank.)	Gene	eral System	Purchase	rs	Buyer Cco-
	(b) Date of the contract			Mo Oa	, Y.	Confidence on the confidence of the confidence o
	(c) Estimated annual production	13 (2.2)		11	MMcf.	
			(S/MMBTU)	(b) Tax	(c) All Other Prices [Indicate (+) or (-).]	(d) Total or (a), (b) and (c)
	Contract price (As of filing date Complete to 3 decimal places.)		dance a quine estre velte			
	Maximum lawful rate (As of filing date. Complete to 3 decimal places.)		2.224	draw * sales sales =		
	Agency Use Only Received by Juris, Agency	J. W.	Hendricks	on Ancho	V.P. G	as Supply
Date	Received by FERC	Signature DEC Date App	3 1 1978	ed	304-623-3611 Phone Number	

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY Federal Energy Regulatory Commission Washington, D.C. 20426

PRICE UNDER THE NATURAL GAS POLICY ACT (NGPA) (Sections 102, 103, 107 and 108)

PLEASE READ BEFORE COMPLETING THIS FORM:

General Instructions

Complete this form if you are applying for price classification under sections 102, 103, 107 or 108 of the NGPA. A separate application is required for each well. If any reservoir qualifies for a category which differs from the category applicable to the producing well, separate applications must be made for the producing well and the reservoir. Complete each appropriate item on the reverse side of this page. The code numbers used in items 4.0 and 6.0 can be obtained from the Buyer/Seller Code Book. If there is more than one purchaser or contract, identify the additional information in the space below. Enter any additional remarks in the space below.

Submit the completed application to the appropriate Jurisdictional Agency as listed in title 18 of the CFR, part 270 103. If there are any questions, call (202) 275-4539.

Specific Instructions for Item 2 0, Type of Determination

Section	OI NGPA	Category Code	Description
1	02	1	New OCS Lease
1	02	2	New onshore well (2.5 mile test)
1	02	3	New onshore well (1,000 feet deeper test)
	02	4	New onshore reservoir
	02	5	New reservoir on old OCS Lease
1	03	-	New onshore production well
1	07		High cost natural gas
. 1	08	-	Stripper well

Other Purchasers Contracts:

Contract Date	Purchaser	Buyer Code
(Mo Day Yr.)		

Remarks:

Applicant is an interstate pipeline company. Its production from the subject well is delivered into its pipeline system and is therefore not subject to a field sales contract.

	WELL DETERMINATION REPORT
PARTICIPA	NTS: DATE: FEB 2 2 1980 BUYER-SELLER CODE
WELL O	PERATOR: COMSOLIDATED GOS Supply Capp. 004228
FIRST	PURCHASER: GENERAl Sustem Purchasers N/A
OTHER:	
	Presentes as Section 108, stagger well
1	partment of Mines, Oil & Gas Division DETERMINATION FILE NUMBER
7908	927.108.103.0713
1	ng to Determination of this Well
	CHECK EACH ITEM AS COMPLETE OR NOTE WHAT IS MISSING
ITEM NO.	
1 FER	C-121Items not completed - Line No
2 IV-	1 - Agent J. W. Hendrickson
3 IV-	2 - Well Permit
4 IV-	6 - Well Plat
5 IV-	35- Well Record Drilling Deepening
6 IV-	36- Gas-Oil Test: Gas Only Was Oil Produced? Ratio
7 IV-	39- Annual Production 2 years - 2 mos.
8 IV-	40- 90 day Production 90-annual Days off Line:
9 IV-	48- Application for Certification. Complete?
10 - 17	IV Form #51 - 52 - 53 - 54 - 55 - 56 57 - 58. Complete Signed
18 - 28	Other: Survey Logs Geological Charts Structure Map
(5)	1:4000 Map Well Tabulations Gas Analyses Date Completed: 3-3-/9 Deepened
(5)	Production Depth: 1546-1578
(5)	Production Formation: Little Lime
(5)	Final Open Flow:
(5)	R.P. after Frac:
Company of the second s	10198/
(7)	Avg. Daily Gas from Annual Production: 10198/365 = 28 MCF
(8)	Avg. Daily Gas from 90-day ending $w/1-120 \text{ days} = \frac{2657}{90} = \frac{29MCF}{100}$
(8)	Line Pressure: PSIG from Daily Repor
(5)	Oil Production: Mo From Completion Report
(10-17)	Does lease inventory indicate enhanced recovery being done:
(10-17)	Is affidavit signed? Notarized?
	icial well record with the Department confirm the submitted information? 100
Additiona	al Information Does computer program confirm?
Was Dete	rmination Objecte: to?By Whom?

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA

DEPARTMENT OF MINES, OIL AND GAS DIVISION

Date 12-31 1978
Operator's S241

API Well No. 47 - 103 - 7/3 State County Permit

WELL CLASSIFICATION FORM

STRIPPER GAS WELL

NGPA Section 108

	DESIGNATED AGENT J. W. Hendrickson
	ADDRESS 445 West Main Street
	Clarksburg, West Virginia 26301
WELL OPERATOR Cons. Gas Supply Corp.	
ADDRESS 445 West Main Street	Watershed Piney Run
	Dist. Green County WeTzel Quad.
GAS PURCHASER None; gas is de-	Gas Purchase Contract No. N/A
ADDRESS <u>livered</u> into applicant's	Meter Chart CodeN/A
interstate pipeline system	
	A.

Provide a complete inventory of the lease and production equipment used for the well for the previous 24 months or, if less than 24 months, the period the well has been in production. Include a complete list of equipment or processes used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during completion or production. (Attach separate sheets, if necessary.)

See attachment; compression, dehydration, or related equipment indicated on the attached inventory, and hydraulic fracturing, shooting, or similar completion processes indicated on the attached well records, are used in connection with recognized enhanced recovery techniques during production or completion.

List all records reasonably available to you which contain information relevant to a determination of eligibility (including production records, B&O Tax Records and royalty payment records) and indicate the location of such records:

Applicant's oil and gas production records (which are largely computerized) constitute its primary and most reliable source of information relevant to a determination of eligibility. From these records Applicant derives information used by it in connection with royalty payments, tax payments, and general statistical uses, and records of these matters are also maintained. All of the above records are located at Applicant's offices at 445 West Main Street, Clarksburg, West Virginia.

Describe the search made of any records listed above.

As indicated, Applicant's primary oil and gas production records have been largely computerized. In preparing this application, Applicant, by use of its computers, generated a listing of those of its wells which produced non-associated natural gas at a rate not exceeding an average of 60 Mcf per production day (at maximum efficient rates of flow) during the 90 day production period indicated on the attachment. These listings were checked and verified manually by two or more Applicant's employees. The results of this diligent search and examination indicated that the well which is the subject of this application qualifies as a stripper well; see attached data submitted in compliance with applicable regulations of this agency and the Federal Energy Regulatory Commission.

Are you aware of any other information which would tend to be inconsistent with the information specified above? Yes No χ . If yes, indicate the type and source of the information.

AFFIDAVIT

I, J. W. Hendrickson , having been first sworn according to law, state that I have caused to be made a diligent search of those records hereinbefore indicated in the manner herein described, that the information contained in this document is true and accurate and that on the basis of the records and examinations hereinbefore described, and to the best of my information, knowledge and belief, the well for which this certification is sought qualifies as a stripper well.

STATE OF WEST VIRGINIA,

COUNTY OF HARRISON , TO WIT:

Notary Public

(NOTORIAL SEAL)

COMPANY FORMAT DISTRICT MANIN COUNTY 103 WETER NUMBER- ROCK PRESSURE PERMIT NUMBER	TION COD NGTN, 16 713	IN 0766	M A R	A PR	DATE COMPLE DATE INTO SPUD DAT	_ mr-	ED 3/ 3/1919 INE 0/ 0/19 0/ 0/ 0 PRODUCTION IN MCF	IC F	SEP	OCT	ORIG PCT II TOWNSI PRE LAST	ORIG ROCK PRES PCT INTEREST 100.00 TOWNSHIP PRE 10/07/69 LEASE LAST LINE PRESSURE	LEASE SURE
	C A N	FEB	MAR	APR	MAY	O O	JUL	AUG	SEP	ОСТ	NOV ,	DEC	TOTAL
1976 PROD	00	0 0	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	00	2.T E.T.S	92 028	E T
	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	0.0	10.0	149 159	061.92	941
SPEC. GRAV.	TET-92	76.127	76.130	621°92	25	36 95.44	36 76.130	F-1	33	33 EE	621°92	161.92	
1978 PROD DAILY AVG	202 202	75.757 hE 296	96 96 24TT	621°92 96 6601	881 85 188	621°92 hE ThOT	863 75 83	10 S1 EE 12 OT	871 62 76.159	954 95 998	916 916 916	0.0	= 101

09/15/2023